COMMITTEE ON BUDGET



NOVEMBER 21, 2006
AND APPROPRIATIONS AGENDA
   
9:30 A.M.

ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION:  

1.
 2007 OPERATING BUDGET:


Department of Public Safety


Department of Corrections



Department of Probation

2.
A12: Act amending agreement with the law firm of Whiteman,

         Osterman & Hanna LLP.
3.
A21: Act authorizing the sale of a county-owned residual parcel

          in New Rochelle.
4.
A25: Proposed Act amending the County 2006 Capital Budget 
by increasing the appropriations for Capital Project RB014.  
5.
A30: Proposed Act amending the 2006 County Operating 
Budget in the amount of $3,767,343.  

6.
A31: Proposed Resolution transferring funds within various 
County departments in the amount of $433,608
7.
Unfinished Business and any agenda items to come

before the Committee

